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
furnace, gums a --in back porch couia oe
used for another bedroom.

SUBURBAN NORTH
i acre of good toil with a very well 1

buUt 1 bedroom home, living-roo- m. I
153

nd 1

eood carafe --...ifw0."'
wired for range, elec. water heater. rm,

Scaojov.
CLOSE IN ZONE 4

OMr stvta home, fullv furnished.
living-roo- m, dining-roo- m, 3 bedrooms, I

krtchen and bath, part basement, move I

right In some terms. seoo.
Liv
ed

acre tract of land with a wonderful
is ust south of the McKinley Grade

stream. AS acres of land. 1. in cuW. 1 . 4

4 bedroom plastered nome wiia -
prtc luo owner mow seu.

CO., REALTORS
Phone 4035 or 8680

bath. LR. K. Builtins. Venetian Blinds,
mrmit loeatMl In Hollvwood District.

rinw to bus and schools. I

' "

DR. K. Builtins. Cooking-ga- s. heating I
large lot SO x 258 with beautiful view. I all

Bedroom home. bath. LR. K. Builtins,

vleetrie water avstem. I- -

building site, close to bus and school. I
.Ar-- r aur. US(I fsniv ME3U. 8' : Ij

C IN-
-

. 1 til Street, --i i i ... I A.
pi,ce. larre living roorr.. ueep lot. ture.

a, nut trees, workshon and M. nook,
near .hopping center & Engle- -

wood school iiaoo Terms, see Joe. .ve.
7217.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor value
2

N. Capitol Phone 8218

8950 DOWN wiU buy Urge trailer
house At lot in North I Good

'fiaianci lie rent
T. A. Bergland

$2000.

- Real Estate
Portland Rd. Ph.

Res. 6438 $5800.

Phone 3210 set
$1290 Down. Bal easy terms. BR, DRr., iy Km. Elec. Ht. wtr

ri...,-- 4 vim, a firs. Con found.
50x100. Bus 3 blka. Near cannery

Elmer Amuhdson.
$5950--3 Brms. LR. DR. Kit with 21 455

apt. Bus zone. Bus at door. Call
Elmer Amundson.

Holh-woo- d District
HUIVU.Im Hrm. . n . t it Kit a, rin.

W7. R- - B,k to )" A ood
duv. taii umer Amunaion.

. E. p:U0 T?oltra ies
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

Phone 6472 1233
85000. N.E. t bdrm. hse. Unfinished at--

c. i Acre m.
WOO 2 Bdrm. plastered house on 1

yi. " uit. uuw wam i)iRm.bus line.
suoo well DUtit Bdrm. noma in

gooo aisi. near iesiie. consioer traoe
ououroan nenne, or ainau avreagc.

tail atr. crawiora.
Riirt Pirrm. Rfaltnra

Phone6472 337 N. Hieh Street

Phone 6472
Immed. Poss. 3 Blks from cannery.
R. LR. 1 Brs. Unfinished up. Wired

range at hot wtr. htr. Plastered.
Garage. k Blk. to bus. swuo.

1 Acre North. 87800. 2 Brs.. LR. Kit.
Wired for range. Elec. Hot Wtr. Htr..
Dole, garage. Chicken hse. Will trade

town property.
We have several good suburban lots.

City water available. $600 up. CaU Mr.
Gardner. 153

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 8472 2543 Portland Rd.

SUBURBAN GROCERY, ideal loca- -
Hon. Clearing about $850 per month.
Good fixtures. Living qusrters avail-
able.

l.
Reasonable rent. Be sure to see

this store. Price $8500.
Call o. v. Hume witn

State Finance Co.,
T.

Realtors 12

153 S. HuTh St. Ph. 4121 Eves.
SUBURBAN HOME ern

.i ACRE EAST on paved st, beauU- -.
rui f room home, now. hoots, almost
ew elect, range and refrig. goes. i

-K, nlaw lawn, lots of flowers and I

I

naoo.
176

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
w m itit I

J3SJ Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves.

NEW MODERN 5 rm. home, excellent
coostcUon: teaTtoi wrkf eova evllinu. land all In I 153
fr,wh.rrtM hnwnlrrtf ' mw4 fir. I

den. Well located on pavement and I

bus at door. $3500 down or should goox
111 Van XlCailV, LUC.

ed,REALTORSlaaajS - Me"nokTh7057
S,ILJear oW m00 5 - hom .w11

.iwajicu wea MSivviHnis wiwi aas aa s w wa
m-- .- ." v.. ik ,,11

bsmt. hwd. floors, V JJ.. room for 2
nice B.R. up, nice fenced yard and
plenty of garden space. The price u
right on this one. $9600.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
" nbAijiunj3a Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057

7T-- f rm rnm till
New Suburban borne, priced to pass I on

"a. . - i
K-- aura mjm a -

room bath, lovely hwd. and
auio. ou iJoor lurnace. iimi, wvn i
wait oa this one.

Sullivair Realty, Inc.
1 REALTORS

336$ Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057
48 ACRE DAIRY FARM

NEAR PRATUM. Willamette and 1.
--hh.i at btwmI at mnm falsa i1 as H

home with basement, barn with 20
gtartchion,, good chicken houses, vs- -
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

clean new stock. Three jrr. lease with
vr. oDtion. No blue sky on this one.

No telephone information, please. Call
tor Mr. isaak with

M. O. HUMPHREYS. REALTOR
zzas Fairgrounds Kd. rn. wsw

ABOUT 750 so. ft. floor space, beau- -
tirul display room, excellent location.
Rent reasonable. Write Box 257 Ststes--
man.

Service Station
3 PUMP STATION, garage which U

renting for $50.00 per month. Ice bus
iness, fuel on truck, an equipment ana. .cL.

Garage
On 99E large enough for several cars

Living quarters on property, deep
weU with electric pump. acre ntgn
way frontage. City gas available. We
believe this is a good buy lor only

Auto Court, 5-U-
nit

4 single units, one double, each unit
has extra daveno to accommodate ex
tra tenants. A very clean 4 bedroom
house. Enough room for about 10 more
"bini on ground. Located on 99E. $10,
00000 wn will handle, full price $21,
soo.SO.

MO. Humphreys,
Realtor

2266 Fairground Road
Phone 24596

COURT APARtMtNTS
If you are looking for a court apt

or income property that will show
good return on the investment, orop
in. we have some good ones.
Trl ... . Wlt- -aiici xiiusiaic, iirauuisra EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

50"HCoiniBodv A Paint &hooTAil
equip. A ready to go. Cross around
,1200 per mo. Long lease on good
bldg Rm. for about 10 cars. Ph. 25913.

AiitiNiiu usytiuu.: wen jocaieQ
restaurant In downtown Salem. Do-
ing good business: excellent lease.

$5500. CALL
Leo N. Childs, Inc.,

Realtors
334 State St. Phone 921

Busy Hiway Location
Serv. Sta.. Croc. Repair Shop. liv.

qras.. 2 cabins. 9 lots. Take good home
as down pvmt, or sell on terms; Call
E. E. Grimm. Ph. 7805. with Realty
Ser. Corp. 419 S. W. Stark, Portland.
Oregon.

Restaurant
On 99E. New bldg. fixtures, stock.

new 2 BR hse. Lot app. 50x100. A bar--

M. O. Humphreys
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone ,

Truck Owners Attention
3 pieces of equipment, good No. 1

PUC permit, anywhere for hire In Ore--
gon. See J. W. Brasher.

Lee Ohmart & Co.
REALTORS

477 Court St. Ph. 9680 or 4035
FOR rent: Larse corner store SDace.

ample storage nn. Will give lease.
Falls City Locker plant, falls. City.
Oregon.

Trailers
16 FT. Trailer house, furnished with

daveno. ice box. plenty of built-in- s.

16 in. tires, insulated. Full price $483.
Ph.

PRE-WA- R Trailer house, easoline
ranee. $40. 3042 Portland Rd.

NEWTrailer. 16 ft., lots of built-in- s.

daveno Rt 8 Bx 472 Arch
TRAILER W. 20 ft., fumlsled.

See Arnold Schneider, 1984 State St.
3 TRAILER Houses, newly decorated.

Call after 3 P.M. 55 Highway Ave.
A REAL Buy: 1942 National trailer

house. 21 ft., elec. brakes, aas cook
tng. oil heat. 888 N. ConVL

1948 LIBERTY 27 rt. '48 Glider 22 ft.
Both like new. Castle Hall Tourist
court. 99E S. of Salem.

FACTORY BuUt road home 18 ft
trailer hae. Excel, cond. Cheap. Wa- -

ennda Store. Ph SSSSO .--WaTTSt h.,.. n.wi. ni.v,eH in.
side and out, $495. 380 Grove St. Ph
3517. CaU a m. or after 5:30 p. m.

Trailer Houses
BUY A TRAILER and save that

rent every month, all sixes from 14' to
37. completely furnished, ready to
live in.

CASH OR TERMS
Jayhawk Trailer Sales Co.
2640 Portland Rd. Phone 8043

Trailers
Many makes ft sizes.
New & uaed. cash or terms.
Every trailer a bargain at

Security Motors &

Trailer Sales
Licensed by state and bonded.

Si mile north of Underpass on Port
land Rd.

3383 Portland Rd. Ph. 2S1S4

Transportation
DRIVTNO to Los Angeles May II &

return. Take 3 reasonable. Refer, exen.
t Phone 8211 evenings.

Lodges
R SALEM LODGE No. 4. AT. ft

Wed, May 7. DINNER,
tssc): Stated Meeting

enterta mment.
I. O. O. F. meets every Wednesday

Vtsitort welcome Entertainment.
Ainsworth Lodge 201. A. F.
ft A. M. 248 N. Com'l., Tues,
May ft, 7:30 PM. M. M. degree

HERS IS YOUR CHANCE
88.975

LOVELY a B. R. HOME. Com p. turn.
Beat of furniture, beautiful back yard. I
lawn St shrubbery, second to none. 1

Corner lot. gar. Bus at door. See this: r,ge,
"M. D. Looney with Ph.

Win. E. Moses
331 j State Ph. 4993 1140

WOODBURN 4 BDRM. mod. house.
HALLAS- -2 bdrm, oil ht, priced to I

aeii. I

MILL CITY Mod. 9 bdrm, t lots,
16000.

KEIZER D1ST. Mod. 5 rm, unf. up.

3205
(oou.

JDK HTTTCHTSON- - REALTORS
Court St. - Ph. 7696

GARAGE FOR SALE
wear aaiem. race inci. propeny Kl,
eauiomeni ac supplies, mora, lur aimmecnarucs. I LotTI.,L C a T? I Call

uuit-uistiu- , xtcauuio
Court St. Ph. 7696 1 rm

$125 DownSlO per mo.
exceuent oui.uin nn .iwnmw I

TVJJSS To sell
oith

S&00 tol "
" i

" .

Joe. L. Bourne, Realtor
N. Capitol Ph. 8218: Eve. 7217

NEW SUB. home. Lge. living rm.
ir.nl.r 1 jm a Kill It.in. 9 tmreh.

heat. Lawn Ac some shrubs. Grd. j
prepared for garden. An ideal home. I

bnmed poss. I

fZHOU im. house. 1 A, SWeglO. Isn, k 9A r iwr. I On
I

$4500-N- house lust comp, W. Sa-- 1
I

$5750 House Sc t acres. Priced to I

a5Si -
Court ,St Fh 769

8W50-n- iw i-- bh nome in swegie
SChOOI UISX. IN ICC Sized rooms. UU

bath. Cawge. Immediate iwesession.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., for

" Realtors
5 nigh St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

$5000- -2 BDRfct HOkiE. Liv rm. din tor
kitchen, dbl garage. Close to sen I

bus. Call UM1H
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.
$7850 G.L ONLY. New 2 bdrm home.

rm. kit. dinette, hwd firs, attach
garage. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.'

Phone Eves.
"

ABOUT 10 YRS OLD
WSOQ-ENGW-O??-

ii i.i.K 1
-- -t- h.d n inlw' ' '

Call OMER. I

Huff Real Estate Co. -

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St I

Phone Eves. 2.501 I B
$5000 Uvine rm. dining rm. 2 bdrms. I

ESS
Call ED LUKlNBEAL

Hiiff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 siPhone Eves.

4 ROOM COTTAGEwiui 1 acre of
ground set torrie apples and I
prunes. The house ia completely fur-- 1 .
hiahed including bedding, range and

furniture. ImmediaU posseasi
$7450.00.

P. TT- - RET.T REALTOR
B19 GUARDIAN BUILDING I

Salem, Oregon Phone 4898 1

St. $7800
. - - . - . - . I

,.WCT .r. . r. v--ri 1 rrJrrtii! I ,
as v v w " L Iberries. $2500 cash. 845 monthly. N. J. I

. " a, a . .
Reasoner. Heal uuw, jmori l ati

WHY PAY RENT?
Houses as - low . as $750

b" k ea I

down KaL r.t One, ner I
-- a I

m ninnth
"

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial

Ph. 8841
CI.- - Special

Keizer Dist. New 2 bedroom home.
ranch style, interior, bath, living room. I

kitchen Sc dining room comb. Attached
garage, for $700 or less down psyment.
Total price 17000. See Jones, Eve. Ph.
9346.

Joe L. TJourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8218

C. 1. SUBURBAN HOME
New. attract- - 3 bdrm. home, mod

ern, with type eL water heater.
eL heat. 6" drilled well. eL water I

S&W. , .- . iI mil. met 03A x ma noma i
IS Insulated.

' Call D. J. Dawson with,?S mt Atiis V.- "tT I
MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mort- -

gages 4 to 9. Call for details.
BYRKIT & POTTS

339 Chemeketa Street ' Phone 8981

Phone 3210
Burt Picha, Realtors
8 APT. HOUSES IN BUSINESS

ZONE
N. Cornel. St. A well built Urge I

house. One m apt. up and 8 rms dn.l
A good deal for additional apts. All I

lge. rms, Bsmt. .All furnishedJnc. gas
range. On bus line. Lot 66x122". Fruit
ai nut trees, call BUKf riuiiA.

Good Income. 4 apts. house.
Close in. Gaa ihSCtiIe0h?co!w Fullv" " "" i".aider offer, call-- bust huia.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N. High Street I

HI II INKS III I

I

XHzSII - I

Unfinished 8 bedroom bouse. large I

lot-- Keizer district.
. I ftHf!, vOOVtVt

Large 1 bedroom bouse, attached ga-- 1
.mm as l. uv. 1 hinett ta bus. Ik 1

block to store. NX. I

i Terms $1000 down
$35 per Month

I $5750
i Bedroom house t years old. Elec

tric heat. Drilled well. Attached sa- -l

rage. 3 blocks off Cherry avenue. Im--1
mediate possession.

$2500 down - $40 per
Month or Cash

$6500
Mm nnwin turns ; Tre iivtnel

room. kitchen, dinette IT.yrl
circulator. Large lot, Rkch soil In Kei-- 1
sex district. .

Terms $1000 down
$55 per Month

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. 9510 - 6158

Loans
TVTBTMirt W C f.b.mt 1i h'bTr!- -V"11-- fireplace. acres,

aoor. aoower in dbm.
,-- ..

irooawin a iuciuiiiin
Beanors 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve. 8713 or 81F21
A GOOD BUY for home Sc tncome.

ft.a.A 8L. A..-- .- I

fiJtC. gar S rm. apt. downstairs, furn, I

Ni iawn &Lf-C- I IV I
fv, wuia. see m. a, uuw; wiu

Wm. E. Moses - I
331 k SUte Phone 49931

32 A. FARM. 30 A. Will. till. YOUng
orchard, few berries. 5-- A. wheat. II

red clover. 3 A. filberts. 4 A. pas- -
clover, new bldgs 4 bdrms.. bath

utility rm. Tractor, mower. 2

Pwrsa 1 Bors'- - 60 cn,- -

y .... r.. tr. $65
rigated. Cheh. soiL Mod. bldgs. A good

at $16,000.
A a dandy building site. Siooo.

10' A. E. on good rd. Close in.
34 A. Road on 3 sides. Cherries.

view. Priced to sell. $1300.
A. walnut.. S. Good orchd. at view.

10 A. cherries, apples, pears, prunes.
SO A. pasture, fenced). Spring. $2800.
10 A. 3 A. timber.! wm. sit. wxw.
3', A. E-- 12 loU. Unf. house. $4600.
H'i A. S. 12 A. prunes. 2 A. walnuts.

i

10 A. tract. Comp. chicken & turkey 250
up. 5 A. walnuts. ) 9 rm. house.

Roads on 2 side Just outside city
limiU. $20,000.

Call Henry Torvend with

Joe Hutchison Realtors
Court St. Ph. 7S9S Eves.

FOR SALE
OREGON- - STOCK RANCHES

And diversified farms
If Interested write tor listings.

H. SCU MITT. Real; Estate Broker
Prlnevllle. Oron on
DAIRIES! 1' ARMS I

We have a number of excellent dair
and farms for sale. If you are in the

market see these before you buy.

Walter tylusgraye, Realtors
EDGEWATER t PHONE 5109

Acreage

Acre
Three room house. 50-- ft well. Elec.

pump. Hen house. 5 mt. out. 1 blk to

See Allen Jones or
IMrs. Needham Realtors

341 State St.. Room 4
$3950 A. AND a very neat at

tractive R home East. An extra
good buy.

can 0. v. rjurne witn
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves. 3

NICE Level 6 A. with creek. 5 R.
house, bath, plenty of .butlt-in- s. Barn,
chicken house, fruit nut trees, elec.
pump, near highway n. or Lebanon,
SflOOO. terms or trade for Salem. I

J. jAtRjun. jsi iaie oi.. oaiern
10 ACRES. Modern : 5 room house.

furnisned ti oesireo. ' electric water i

system, electric ranee, berries and
assorted fruits. good outbuildings.
Horse and tools. Make us an offer.

Green. RL 1. Gervats. Highway 219,
miles N. of Salem.

NORTH of Salem. 2s, acres. Best of
black land. Family frait. 3 B.R. mod- - I

bouse. On pavement close to school
WIU Ituic. avvVV

M , . milM f,om Salem.m. rin filberts. Nice family or--
if.,i ruhhrrv. rnrxi im-- I

provementa. Price Sie.SOO

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
S. Commercial ?Ji5nLJ

$2500. 2'. ACRES located on Holly- -.a w mi st aWOCSa J.V8P. MMTKK IIIKIU (IIIU 1IUU

Sf7.."0?-- ''...v.
Qfaf f Finance RealtorsVf?

S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves. I

A KIJU. DUI. uniin, nwiiv. x. n..
close in. Vs A.. 30 cherry trees. Fine
soil & location Bus at dr 3.750. $1000

wiu nanote. itest monuujf payment.

S A. cloae on highway 99E. All plow
readv for Planting, new ground.

barn for cow; elec. water syst. new a
rm. hse.. clean, plumbang partly turn.
Dark sou. excel, cmcaen rancn or gar-
dening. $4750. reliable ' payment. Bal
mo. Thla won t last.

1 A. close in. pavement. on 2 sides.
elec. It city wster. Black soil, won- -
derful buy. at $525. See M. D. Looney
With

Tf7m V? Koc.o I

y sii. xj. iuusca
331U State Phone 4993

fSlav. i A WITH Clean nome
completely furnished. Close in East

pavement. J."Bus at door. Elect water
., call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

3 ACRES boysenberrtes garden. 4
rm. temp, house, barn, cloae In. 1Z10
Alder, out Cherry st. rarta.

S ACRES, good buildings and nice
view near Silverton. Dan Connelly, Rt.

box 183. Silverton. ore.

"(Suburban
9 ACRES and a nice home site 4

miiea from Com'l. and State St. Nice
uax ana, sir trees, gooa view, pricea

HrraSTOTic zjjo.
Willamette Valiey and cascade mts. 13
mmutes from downtown, paved ra.

blocks from school. $1500. Ph. 6828.

TV nWTjm Tteal Modern Suburban
Home. 8 Acres. Wil. Silt. 3 acres cane
berries. Fruit Trees, Dbl. Garage,
Chick, house. Living room 16 x26--

.
2

B. R. Bath. JMn. rm. Efficient kitchen.
All electric. Built-in- s. B. Nook. Oil
heat. Unfinished upstairs. Utility room
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

nouse wim j bdrms.. very neat and
ciean. Large able, garage, el. water I
nMIaVfL M VaVaalawt" srvsctavrrt 1

T.,'-i- J " 1

3a A-- aDDTOX. 8 A. of fine bearina
filberts, some familv fruit a hnru.
BaL pasture 4V Umber. Good 4 . rm. j
piasr. nouse wttn garage. New tile
machine aned. Could be used for
Chicken or brooder houae. Price 810.598,

YOUR IDEAL COUNTRY HOME
Cozy . rm. mod, home with Unf in.

attic A breakfast nook. ExcelL cond.garage, nice yard with lota of shrubs I

k shade trees. Many out bldgs.. all
in excell. cond. Also another 2 bdrm. I
nouse that rents. If you want a fine I
country name witn a A see inia ta-- 1
dav. vnn wrr i. i nrr m - 1

5069. 7973. 4883
List Yourr Property with us

NE WS
SADDLE PONIES PARADISE

Here is on of the best acreages
in the Salem area for anyone Inter
ested in norses, 10 ac. nearly all sowedto sub. clover, creek, very mod. home.
L. a. d. JL, Kit- - bath. Bdrm.. utility
rm, dbL garage, new small barn,
very special ft pole corral, breaking
corral, shop, lovely yard. If you are
a saddle horse enthusiast, : don't nuasl

If neither of these . meet your re
tirements ten us what you
'a probably bay it listed.

Exclusive
New spacious 2 bedroom home, hard-noo- d

floors throughout, "large living
and dining rooms, fireplace, attached I
garage. Ultra modern throughout. II
Large lot, paved street, near schooL I

wui pass for a gx silbos u necessary.
A real home and a good buy. Seel
rones, m. sjse.

Tra T Tlnnriat T?AaTrnw. m wusuts atvotiut
1140 N. Capitol Phone 82181

SPECIAL
84500 Furnished. 1 bdrm. home near

sen. 81 bus. paved st, excellent loca-
tion.

$30002 bdrm. home located close
am. 50x100 ft. lot. Good value.

$52503 bdrms.. Nob HU1 district,
good condition tbiuout.

$iM 4 bdrm. borne est large cor.
lot. fireplace, paved sta, an excellent
borne for remodeling purposes.

NORTH 24TH ST. ;
Mod. Eng. type: ft rm. heme with

unf in. upstairs. basemt, turn., fire-
place, h. w. fins, dble. garage, fenced
yard. A real value at 895n.

ENGLEWOQD BARGAIN
OWNER LEAVaKG CITY Offers

this fine 4 bdrm. Cape Cod home. 6
years old. excellent condition thru-ou- t,

b w. fir.. 2, fireplaces, auto.
U heat. Bice yard. ,

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO LIBERTY STREET

rw..-K- M a aerea loaanberries. 3 acres I

strawberries. 1 acre gooseberries. 3 I

acres filberts, tear round spring, dark I

soil, beautiful building site. Should net I

around $4000 this year. 3', miles from
Salem. $3000 to $4000 down will handle.
$8500 pull price.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eves.
53 ACRES NEAR MT. ANGEL

Good 1 room plastered home. bsmt..
11 .1mW1. .4K1 .. aa I .ra.yu iu...., "r'" " .a - I

barn. 13 stanchions, poultry nouse. 43 1

In crops. S --Vr w;iu. 2
acres berries.also 3 acrae of excellent
beaventam. This place is weu worm
seeing at $23,000.

. tillivan Roaltv Tni.aO av avava, av& avsaaj 4a aavs
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves, 31

' 123Near Salem on paved road, large L. I

two- - nice BJR.. kitchen and duimg
room, full basement, furnace, also one
nice room finished in bsmt.. 1 single
garage and one new dbL garage and

barn. Thla home is completely furnish- -
ed ana very nice, incia. eieci. range ana
refrigerator, all furniture Is only 1 mo.

ld. Also two eood eows. ona calf. 2
pig and 79 chickens. All for $12,500.
This is another good one.

Sullivan Realty Co.
REALTORS

imt ,.ii n A Phone 3258.r :NEW M home N in Hollywood
dist, 2 large BRs. Oil floor furnace... . .1 --.in. a. t Jri...iT;r.- - " Iway.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors ,

153 S. High St, Ph. 4121; Eves. 06

For Sale Farms

Opportunity
231 Acre farm near Woodburn. Own--

or has unbelievable Drooosition for in--
dustrious man. Sonve cash required. Irlpl.T. A. Bergland

' Real Estate
3208 Portland Rd. Ph.

Res. 8438
BERftV GH6WERS ATtTENTiON"

20 ACRES. 7th Ae 1st rr cane bar
? 7?rbeY.Eu2mJsilt. All under cult. Good rm hse, in- 1

e plumb, completely equipped with
Cletric cstl Tbii yTerop should be
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